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BARAVIN WHITE

PINOT GRIGIO TERRE DEL NOCE, ITA

CHARDONNAY TERRE DEL NOCE, ITA

MORANDÉ PIONERO RESERVA,  
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHL

PICPOUL DE PINET, ESPRIT MARIN FR 

SAUVIGNON BLANC FEATHERDROP  
MARLBOROUGH, NZ  

ALBARIÑO ANDION ESP  

PECORINO VELLODORO UMANI  
RONCHI IT 

PETIT CHABLIS J.M BROCARD FRA 

GWIN GWYN • 
WHITE WINE 175ML 500ML BOTTLE

6.3

7.1

 
7.4

17.5

20

 
21

26

29

29

 
31

31.5

 
39

38

 
45

52

BARAVIN RED

MERLOT TERRES D’AZUR, FRA 

SHIRAZ FIRST FLEET, AUS 

MALBEC BODEGAS NORTON  
FINCA LA COLONIA, ARG

RIOJA CRIANZA BODEGAS OLARRA  
CERRO ANON, ESP

SALENTINO RISERVA DUCALE  
SALICE, IT

PRUNUS DÃO TINTO, PT

VENTOUX L’ETERENEL, FR

SMG BABYLON’S PEAK, SA 

PINOT NOIR MAHI MARLBOROUGH, NZ

GWIN COCH • 
RED WINE 175ML 500ML BOTTLE

6.3

7.1

 
7.4

 
7.4

17.5

20

 
21

 
21

26

29

28

 
31

 
31

 
34

36

34

53

50

PROSECCO 

GENIAH ROSADO

DRAPPIER BRUT NV

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE NV

BOLLINGER ROSÉ

DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT 2013

SPARKLING •  
CHAMPAGNE 125ML BOTTLE

6.8

6.8

12

38

38

68

90

95

275

BARAVIN ROSÉ   

CÔTES DE PROVENCE  
SAINT ROCH-LES-VIGNES, FRA

CÔTES DE PROVENCE  
WHISPERING ANGEL, FRA 

ROSÉ 175ML 500ML BOTTLE

6.3 17.5 26

 
38

 
51

BIRRA MORRETTI  
LAGER 4.6% 330ML // 4.9

BREWDOG  
LOST LAGER 4.5% 440ML  //  5

GEIPEL PILSNER 4.6% 500ML // 6.2

PERONI  
GLUTEN FREE 5.1% 330ML  //  4.9

CORONA CERO 0%   // 4.5

LAGER

LEFFE  BLOND ABBEY 6.6%  
330ML  //  5.1

MWS PIWS  GLASLYN ALE 4.2%  
500ML  // 6

TIMOTHY TAYLOR LANDLORD  
CLASSIC PALE ALE 4.1% 500ML   
6.2

TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICA,  
TROPICAL PALE ALE 5.5% 440ML   
5.8

TINY REBEL CLWB NON-ALC 0.5%   
4.5

ALE

ASPALL  
DRAUGHT CIDER 5.5% 330ML //  5.2

REKORDERLIG  
WILD BERRIES 4% 500ML //  5.9

CIDER

GUEST BEERS ON BLACKBOARDS

CWRW GWADD •
GUEST BEERS

COCA-COLA  •  DIET COKE  //  3

SAN PELLEGRINO ORANGE • LEMONADE   //  3.2

HEARTSEASE RASPBERRY LEMONADE •  ELDERFLOWER  //  3.2

BUNDABERG GINGER BEER  //  3.5

FEVERTREE INDIAN TONIC • LIGHT TONIC  //  2.9

APPLETISER  //  3.2

EAGER JUICES ORANGE • CRANBERRY • APPLE • PINEAPPLE •   
GRAPEFRUIT  //  3

STILL • SPARKLING  //  2.8

DIODYDD MEDDAL • 
SOFT DRINKS

AMERICANO  //  3.4 

ESPRESSO  //  3.1 

CAPPUCCINO  //  3.7 

FLAT WHITE  //  3.7 

CAFÉ LATTE  //  3.9 

CORTADO  //  3.5 

MACCHIATO  //  3.3 

MOCHA  //  4.2 

CHAI LATTE  //  3.8 

DIODYDD POETH 
HOT DRINKS

HOT CHOC  //  3.9

WELSH BREW TEA  //  2.9

GREEN • EARL GREY •  
PEPPERMINT  //  2.9

DECAF TEA  //  2.9

DECAF COFFEE //  +.20 

CARAMEL •  
VANILLA SYRUP  //  .40

OAT MILK //  +.30 

MARTEL VS  //  4.5

RÉMY MARTIN XO  //  12

BRANDY

BEEFEATER  //  3.7

HENDRICK’S  //  4

DÀ MHÌLE ORGANIC GIN 42%  //  5

PINKSTER  //  4

GIN

BAILEYS (50ML)  //  4

AMARETTO DI SARONNO  //  4

FRANGELICO HAZELNUT  //  4

KAHLUA  //  4

COINTREAU  //  4

BRIOTTET ELDERFLOWER  //  4

LIMONCELLO  //  4

PASSOA  //  4

GRAND MARNIER  //  4.5

LIQUEUR

HAVANA CLUB 3YO  //  3.7

GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL  //  4

BARTI SPICED  //  4

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE  //  5

RUM

JOSE CUERVO SILVER  //  4

818 REPOSADO  //  5

EIGHT RESERVE BY 818  //  12

TEQUILA

APEROL  //  4

CAMPARI  //  4

MANCINO VERMOUTH  
BIANCO  //  4

ZARRO VERMOUTH ROSSO   
4

VERMOUTH •  
APERITIF ALL 50ML

ABSOLUT  //  3.7

ABSOLUT  CITRON  • 
RASPBERRI  •  VANILLA //  4

BELVEDERE  //  4.8

CRYSTAL HEAD AURORA  
4.8

VODKA

HAIG CLUB CLUBMAN  //  4

PENDERYN  //  5

THE BALVENIE  
DOUBLEWOOD 12 YO  //  6

FOUR ROSES SMALL  //  5 
BATCH BOURBON

WHISKEY •
BOURBON

ALL 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED / 25ML HEBLAW YN DEWUD FEL ARALL



  

HOUSE PICANTE 
818 REPOSADO, GRAND MARNIER, AGAVE, CHILLI, LIME 

MULE 
BELVEDERE VODKA, GINGER SYRUP, GINGER ALE, LIME

DARK & STORMY   
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL RUM, GINGER SYRUP, GINGER ALE, LIME

DARK & SPICY 
BARTI SPICED RUM, GINGER SYRUP, GINGER ALE, LIME

DÀ MHÌLE GIN & ELDERFLOWER SPRITZ 
DÀ MHÌLE GIN, BRIOTTET ELDERFLOWER,  
LIME, SODA, PROSECCO

PINEAPPLE MOJITO 
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, MINT,  
LIME, SYRUP

BLACKBERRY GIN MOJITO 
DÀ MHÌLE GIN, GIFFARD MÛRE, LIME, MINT

BV PUNCH 1.3 
HAVANA 3YO, GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL RUM, PASSOA, PASSION 
FRUIT PUREE, ORANGE JUICE, GRENADINE

MAPLE & PECAN OLD FASHIONED  
MAPLE INFUSED FOUR ROSES SMALL BATCH BOURBON,  
MAPLE SYRUP, PECANS

818 PALOMA 
818 REPOSADO, AGAVE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, SODA

PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ 
VANILLA VODKA, PASSION FRUIT, PASSOA, SODA, PROSECCO

TŶ • HOUSE  //  9.5 EACH

C
O

C
K

T
A

ILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
ABSOLUT VANILLA, KAHLUA, COALTOWN ESPRESSO, SUGAR

HAZELNUT ESPRESSO MARTINI 
ABSOLUT VANILLA, FRANGELICO, COALTOWN ESPRESSO, SUGAR

FLAT WHITE MARTINI 
ABSOLUT VANILLA, BAILEYS, COALTOWN ESPRESSO

COCTÊL PWDIN • 
DESSERT COCKTAILS  //  9.5 EACH

CLASSIC   //  9 EACH

APEROL SPRITZ

BELLINI  PEACH • ELDERFLOWER • RASPBERRY

BLOODY MARY

BRAMBLE

CAIPIROSKA  STRAWBERRY • PASSIONFRUIT

COSMOPOLITAN

DAIQUIRI  STRAWBERRY • PASSIONFRUIT

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

MARGARITA

MOJITO  STRAWBERRY • ELDERFLOWER • PASSIONFRUIT

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI

PIÑA COLADA

PINK GIN MARTINI

ROSE MARTINI

STRAWBERRY & LEMON MARTINI

WHITE RUSSIAN

MOJITO YSGAWEN AC AFAL 
APPLE & ELDERFLOWER MOJITO

MOJITO GRANADILA A PÎNAFAL 
PASSION FRUIT & PINEAPPLE MOJITO

SPRITZ ROSYN A MINTYS 
ROSE & MINT SPRITZ

COLLINS MEFUS A LEMWN 
STRAWBERRY & LEMON COLLINS

NON-ALCOHOLIC  //  5.5 EACH

JAMMY DODGER

B52

BABY GUINNESS

818 & PINAPPLE

SHOTS  //  4.5 OR 4 FOR 15

C
O

C
T

E
LS


